
KOR - ARG
1:2 (0:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: HATTAB Hanna (SYR) Assistant Referee 1: HUANG Po Chun (TPE)
4th Official: BANERJEE Pranjal (IND) Assistant Referee 2: LEE Po Chen (TPE)
Match Commissioner: WENG Ting Chun (TPE)

Goals Scored:

JEONG Taewook (KOR) 58', CHIAPELLO Federico (ARG) 69', BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio (ARG) 88'  

KOR - Republic of Korea

[ 1 ] SONG Bumkeun (GK)
[ 3 ] PARK Sungwoo
[ 6 ] MIN Junyeong (-90')
[ 8 ] DOO Hyeonseok (C)
[ 11 ] CHO Jaewan (-72')
[ 14 ] CHO Yumin
[ 15 ] JEONG Taewook
[ 16 ] LEE Donghee
[ 17 ] KANG Jihun
[ 19 ] JEONG Taekhoon (-54')
[ 20 ] LEE Hyunsik (-46' HT)

ARG - Argentina

[ 12 ] MELLANO Simon Pablo (GK)
[ 3 ] GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio
[ 6 ] RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto
[ 8 ] YORIO Juan Mariano (C)
[ 9 ] GRANCE Matias Hernan (-90'+1)
[ 10 ] HERMIDA Pablo Alejandro (-86')
[ 14 ] TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian
[ 15 ] MONRROES David Alejandro (-77')
[ 17 ] MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo
[ 18 ] GARRO Eber Nahuel
[ 19 ] CHIAPELLO Federico (-71')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] LEE Siyoung (+72')
[ 4 ] LEE Sangmin (+90')
[ 5 ] JO Sung Wook
[ 9 ] TAK Woosun
[ 10 ] LEE Keun Ho (+54')
[ 13 ] YU Jeongwan (+46' HT)
[ 18 ] PARK Hankeun (GK)

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] LOPEZ Juan Cruz (GK)
[ 2 ] KURPETA Lautaro Lihueel
[ 4 ] GAYS Gaston Mario
[ 5 ] SALAS Julian (+86')
[ 7 ] ESCALANTE Christian Agustin
[ 11 ] ALEGRE Alejandro Ariel (+90'+1)
[ 13 ] MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel (+77')
[ 16 ] PEDERNERA Cesar Matias
[ 20 ] BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio (+71')

Coach: LEE Jangkwan Coach: CARDOZO Raul Ernesto

Cautions:

JEONG Taewook (KOR) 21', MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo (ARG) 34', PARK Sungwoo (KOR) 44', RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto (ARG) 79'  

Expulsions:

MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo (ARG) 90'+5 2nd yellow  

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 5 min.
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KOR - ARG
1:2 (0:0)

KOR - Republic of Korea STATISTICS ARG - Argentina
12 Shots 5
5 Shots on Goal 5

12 Fouls 14
6 Corner Kicks 2
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
3 Offsides 3
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 1
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

68% Ball Possession 32%
33 Actual Playing Time 15

KOR - Republic of Korea

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SONG Bumkeun GK 90 2
3 PARK Sungwoo D 90 1 1 1
6 MIN Junyeong D 89 0/1 3 1
8 DOO Hyeonseok (C) M 90 2/2 1 2

11 CHO Jaewan F 72 1/2 1
14 CHO Yumin D 90 0/2 1 2
15 JEONG Taewook D 90 1 1/2 2 2 1
16 LEE Donghee M 90
17 KANG Jihun M 90 2 1
19 JEONG Taekhoon F 54 0/1 1 1
20 LEE Hyunsik M 45

Substitutes
2 LEE Siyoung D 18 0/1 1
4 LEE Sangmin D 1

10 LEE Keun Ho F 36 1/1 1
13 YU Jeongwan M 45 1

Totals 1 2 5/12 12 13 2

ARG - Argentina

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 MELLANO Simon Pablo GK 90 1 1
3 GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio D 90
6 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto D 90 3 1
8 YORIO Juan Mariano (C) M 90 2 4
9 GRANCE Matias Hernan F 89 2 1

10 HERMIDA Pablo Alejandro M 86 1/1 2
14 TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian D 90 1
15 MONRROES David Alejandro M 77 1
17 MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo M 89 1/1 2 1 1 1
18 GARRO Eber Nahuel D 90
19 CHIAPELLO Federico F 71 1 2/2 1

Substitutes
5 SALAS Julian M 4

11 ALEGRE Alejandro Ariel M 1
13 MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel M 13
20 BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio F 19 1 1/1 1

Totals 2 1 5/5 14 9 2 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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